Dorsal

75
38
53
63
68
70
43
78
24
59
58
69
36
54
57
46
49
51
66
73
61
26
72
62
65
50
55

POSTO
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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TEMPO
21:13:00
21:28:00
22:15:00
22:27:00
22:28:00
22:56:00
22:59:00
23:11:00
23:19:00
23:21:00
23:21:00
23:26:00
23:27:00
23:33:00
23:38:00
23:51:00
24:02:00
24:09:00
24:12:00
24:18:00
24:35:00
24:50:00
24:51:00
25:01:00
25:16:00
25:27:00
25:33:00

HIPODROMO DE ANTELA - 26/01/2020

Nombre
Manuel
Elpidio
Federico
Ruben
Albino

Javier

Castor

Jose Antonio
Saturnino
Chema
Ruben
Sergio

Pepe

Joao
Roberto
Francisco Javier
Alberto
Francisco Javier
Miguel
Damian
Samuel

Jose

Javier

Yago

Javier
Roberto
Alfredo

CROS DE ANTIOQUIA 2020

Apellidos
Lorenzo Lopez
Gomez Sousa
Losada Conde
Estevez Pereira
Fernandez Garcia
De Dios Rodriguez
Salgado

Losada Miranda
Gonzalez Novoa
Feijoo Tizon

Airas Cota

Bouzas Gémez
Mira Fernandez
Teixeira

Espifia Fernandez
Espifa Fernandez
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Gonzalez Pascual
Dafonte Martinez
Alvarez Gutiérrez
Torres Barreiros
Prol Quintas

Diaz Cid

Lopez Decabo
Fernandez Gémez
Feijoo Cantarilla
Ferreiro Deafio

Categoria
Senior

Master 45
Master 40
Master 35
Senior

Senior

Master 45
Master 40
Master 55
Master 35
Master 40
Senior

Master 45
Master 40
Master 40
Master 45
Master 45
Master 40
Senior

Senior

Master 35
Master 50
Senior

Master 35
Master 35
Master 45
Master 40

Sexo

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

.7 Federacién
Galegade
Atletismo

Club

SOCIEDAD GIMNASTICA DE PONTEVEDRA
Castro trail

CASTRO-TRAIL

ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO

ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO

Running Soporte Trail

CLUB OURENSE ATLETISMO

BURGAS ATLETISMO OURENSE

BURGAS ATLETISMO OURENSE

Club atletismo Bridn - Hyupersa Santiago
BURGAS ATLETISMO OURENSE

CLUB OURENSE ATLETISMO

ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO
ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO
VII LEGO QUERQUENNIS
CASTRO-TRAIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO AURUM
running sport trail

A.D. LIMIACTIVA

AF)

CASTRO-TRAIL

A.D. LIMIACTIVA

CLUB DEPORTIVO AURUM



74
32
76
28

67
48
37
40
52
45
29

41
42
14
39
17
23
25
16
56
18

64
30
22
11
60
47
20
13
15

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

26:00:00
26:18:00
26:35:00
26:37:00
26:37:00
26:45:00
27:33:00
27:41:00
27:45:00
27:54:00
27:59:00
28:22:00
28:24:00
28:46:00
29:12:00
29:12:00
29:43:00
29:58:00
30:58:00
31:17:00
31:22:00
31:55:00
32:15:00
32:23:00
32:23:00
32:28:00
33:21:00
33:22:00
33:26:00
33:27:00
34:53:00
35:08:00
35:08:00

Alvaro
Martin
Ruben
Miguel Angel
Sonia

Ilvan

Roberto
Francisco Javier
Guillermo
Alan

José Antonio
Jose Javier
Marina
Miguel Angel
David

Rosa Maria
Angel

Raquel

Juan Carlos
Francisco
Pamela
Francisco Javier
Marta

Isabel

Bruno

Angel
Tomas

Diana

Javier

Santi

Maria

Laura

Sira

Garcia Blanco
Morales Ferreiro
Vazquez Aldemunde
Diaz Barba

Teixeiro Ferro
Alvarez Pérez

Perez Zarraquinos
Aguiar Fraguas
Mateos Garcia
Andrés Fidalgo
Estévez De La Fuente
Gomez Iglesias
Losada Miranda
Seara Martinez
Losada Conde
Araujo Losada

Des Gonzélez
Castro Pérez
Menendez Dominguez
Rodriguez Lama
Rodriguez
Santamaria Lorenzo
Ferreiro Opazo
Masso Alvarez
Feijoo Cantarilla
Nufiez Losada
Garcia Garcia
Morales Rodriguez
Diz Ruiz

Garcia Gonzalez
Ferreiro Rodriguez
Velasco Fondevila
Cebreiros Iglesias

Senior
Master 50
Senior
Master 50
Master 45
Senior
Madster 45
Master 45
Madster 45
Master 40
Master 45
Master 50
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Senior
Master 45
Senior
Master 60
Master 55
Senior
Master 40
Senior
Master 50
Master 35
Master 50
Master 60
Master 35
Master 35
Master 45
Sub 20
Senior
Senior

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

Prefabricados Feijoo
A.D. LIMIACTIVA
A.D. LIMIACTIVA
A.D. LIMIACTIVA

BURGAS ATLETISMO OURENSE

A.D. LIMIACTIVA
A.D. LIMIACTIVA
A.D. LIMIACTIVA

ESPRINTES OURENSE
A.D. LIMIACTIVA

BURGAS ATLETISMO OURENSE

CASTRO-TRAIL
CASTRO-TRAIL
ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO
ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO

A.D. LIMIACTIVA
ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO

A.D. LIMIACTIVA
C.A.R. MARISQUEIRO
A.D. LIMIACTIVA
A.D. LIMIACTIVA
A.D. LIMIACTIVA

BURGAS ATLETISMO OURENSE

A.D. LIMIACTIVA

BURGAS ATLETISMO OURENSE

A.D. LIMIACTIVA
A.D. LIMIACTIVA



10

12
19

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

35:19:00
37:09:00
41:07:00
41:07:00
41:07:00
46:38:00
47:01:00

Maria Jesus
Maria Esther
Silvia

Monica
Leticia
Concepcidén
Luisa

Espinosa Menor
Bouso Fuentecilla
Pereira Bartolomé
Alvarez Perez
Seguin Outeirifio
Lépez Carnero
Alvarez Crespo

Master 50
Master 55
Master 35
Master 40
Senior

Senior

Master 50

Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

AhoracorroYo

CLUB OURENSE ATLETISMO
Ahoracorroyo Runners

PATO BLANCO DE CELANOVA
A. D. LIMIACTIVA



